Trolley and
Mountie

Catalogue




Trolleys

Large Folding
Nose 1130 500 400
Capacity- 190Kg
Small Folding
Nose 1100 400 400
Capacity-180Kg
Mineral
Case/Coke
Trolley 1230 300 220
Capacity-200Kg
9 10 Case
1 Brewerage/SAB10
1500 500 220

Capacity-280Kg




Sack Trolley

Capacity- 230Kg

Single Arm Drum
Capacity- 300Kg

Drum Decanting

Capacity-250Kg

Circular Bin
Trolley

Capacity- 150Kg

1350

1455

740

130

300

740

630

500

220

430

740

N/A



Small
Turntable

Capacity- 680Kg

Large
Turntable

Capacity- 680Kg

Small 2 Tier

Capacity-450Kg

Large 2 Tier

Capacity- 450kg

Small 3 Tier

Capacity- 450kg

Large 3 Tier

Capacity- 450kg

500

500

910

1050

210

1050

740

210

535

610

535

610

1550

1830

900

1000

900

1000



Small Platform

1100 610 900
Capacity- 500kg
L Platf
arge Flattorm 1100 680 1200
Capacity- 500Kg
Large
Mammoth/Rocker 610 1500
Capacity- 600Kg
Small
Mammoth/Rocker 610 1200
Capacity- 500Kg
Single Gas Trolle
ng Y 1320 300 240

Capacity- 100Kg



Double Gas
Trolley 1160 600

Capacity- 220kg

Box Trolley

860 900
Capacity- 400Kg
3 Side Box
Trolley 860 900

Capacity- 400Kg

300

600

600



Mountie Safety Steps

1000mm

1500mm

2000mm

2500mm

3000mm

3750mm

1850mm

2350mm

2850mm

3350mm

3850mm

4600mm

600mm

600mm

600mm

600mm

600mm

600mm

650mm

930mm

930mm

930mm

930mm

930mm



Other

Portable Crowd Barriers

Paper Towel floor Stand

Aluminum Span Staging

Aluminum Stairway Staging




